SHARPSVILLE BOROUGH COUNCIL
WORKSESSION AGENDA
APRIL 15, 2024
7:00 P.M.

WORKSESSION AGENDA ITEMS:

A. DEPARTMENT REPORTS:
e POLICE DEPARTMENT

e PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

e ENGINEERS REPORT

1.

2.

ENGINEERS REPORT - APRIL 2024

WATERLINE REPLACEMENT PROJECT

EAST HIGH STREET - NORTH MERCER AVENUE PROJECT
SANITARY MAPPING

EQUIPMENT GARAGE AT MAINTENANCE BUILDING
SURVEY - KELLY ROAD PROPERTY

PIERCE AVENUE ADA RAMPS — PHASE 2

2024 PAVING PROJECT

B. BOROUGH MANAGER/SECRETARY:

e GENERAL DEPARTMENT REPORT



e SUPPLEMENTAL AGENDA ITEMS

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

USVWPCA - MARCH 25, 2024

SHENANGO VALLEY ANIMAL SHELTER MEETING — MARCH 28, 2024
MERCER COUNTY BOROUGHS ASSOCIATION - 2024 SPRING MEETING
MERCER COUNTY REAL PROPERTY ASSESSMENT PROJECT MEETING
POLICE PENSION PLAN PORTFOLIO REVIEW - MARCH 2024

FIRE POLICE REQUEST FOR SERVICES — PA SUPER KIDS RACES
MAINTENANCE COSTS

PENNVEST DISBURSEMENT — APRIL 2024

DJR WELL SERVICES — OWNER DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT — MARCH 2024
TOUR OF MERCER COUNTY

MERCER COUNTY - PETITION OF DISTRIBUTION OF MONIES COLLECTED
TAX ABATEMENT ORDINANCE

ADDITIONAL TAX ABATEMENT INFORMATION

SIGN - FOR YOUR INFORMATION

SHARPSVILLE 150TH CELEBRATION FLYER

C. REGULAR AGENDA ITEMS



